
RESULTATS  

CHAMPIONNATS DE BELGIQUE INDOOR  
JUNIORS - ESPOIRS 

Gand, samedi 2 mars 2019 

TOPSPORTHAL, ZUIDERLAAN 5, 9000 GENT 

 

ver Jun M   longueur Jun H  Time :10:17 

Heat:1  

 1 164 FAUCONNIER TANGUY         01 CABW  6.86   CB 1 

 2 812 VANDERSTEEN YENTE         00 AVT   6.74   BK 2 

 3 660 VAN BREEMAAT JORN         01 GENK  6.65   BK 3 

 4 532 NOBLESSE SIEBE            01 AVT   6.61    

 5 259 TROST MATTIS              01 RIWA  6.50    

 6 92 LAVIGNE SIMON             01 DAMP  6.44    

 7 861 PLASSCHAERT COBE          00 VOLH  6.38    

 8 597 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC  6.28    

 9 156 MATHIEU SAMUEL            01 RIWA  6.01    

 

polsstok Jun Bel V   perche Jun Esp F   Time :12:02 

Heat:1  

 1 1061 VISSERS MELANIE           98 ATC   4.15   CB Esp 1 

 2 424 VEKEMANS ELIEN            01 DCLA  4.00   BK Jun 1 

 3 410 DADAYEVA STEFANIE         01 RCG   3.80   BK Jun 2 

 4 837 MORREN LISE               00 RCT   3.70   BK Jun 3 

 5 417 HOOYBERGHS FLEUR          01 ACHL  3.65    

 6 57 CALUJEK INE               01 DAMP  3.50    

 6 1615 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  3.50   BK Bel 1 

 8 792 GEVAERT KATO              01 ROBA  3.20    

 9 1416 VAN DE SYPE CHLOE         97 RESC  3.10   CB Esp 3 

 10 1159 DE MEUE MATHILDE          98 CSDY  3.10    

 11 200 LIGOT AMANDINE            01 ATC   2.40    

 12 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 SER   2.40    

 

kogel Jun M   poids Jun H   Time :10:49 

Heat:1  
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 1 908 PRENEN SENNE              01 VAC   14.89   BK 1 

 2 629 VANDERBORGHT JONAS        01 DCLA  14.71   BK 2 

 3 888 BATS LUKAS                00 LYRA  14.14   BK 3 

 4 250 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 DS    13.73    

 5 844 VANDER SCHELDE WIETSE     00 TACT  13.64    

 6 769 DE COENE STEFAN           00 MACW  13.48    

 7 630 FEYS ALESSANDRO           01 DUFF  12.19    

 8 799 VAN REGENMORTEL NICO      00 HAKI  12.02    

 9 455 VAN HAUTEM MIDAS          01 STAX  11.86    

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :10:14 

Heat:1  

 1 482 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.54    

 2 646 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   7.84    

 3 848 DE KLER JIENITY           00 ACW   7.90    

 4 586 VAN LAERE LIESELOTTE      01 ACW   7.98    

 5 539 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  8.05    

 6 603 ALGOET BRITT              01 HCO   8.06    

 7 741 KEGELS MARGOT             01 VAC   8.09    

 8 168 SMARS ROMéE               01 CABW  8.28    

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :10:14 

Heat:2  

 1 175 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  7.70    

 2 817 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   7.74    

 3 138 CHAVEPEYER CLOé           01 ACLO  7.81    

 4 777 VERDEGEM REINE            01 ACME  8.05    

 5 234 WARZEE MARIE              01 SMAC  8.08    

 6 546 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE       01 RCG   8.13    

 7 284 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA°     01 WS    8.17    

 8 137 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01 HUY   8.20    

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :10:14 

Heat:3  

 1 704 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  7.63    

 2 465 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  7.69    

 3 105 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   7.80    

 4 214 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA 00 ACLO  7.94    

 5 594 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   8.09    

 6 242 LAKHDAR NASSERA           01 RCAS  8.15    

 7 489 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE  01 OB    8.17    

 8 131 DUCHENE AURORE            00 CABW  8.26    

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :10:35 

Heat:1  

 1 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  7.70    

 2 2258 ROMBOUTS ELINE            99 ZWAT  7.81    



 3 2157 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   8.05    

 4 2129 MERGAN TINA               99 LEBB  8.07    

 5 1622 LOOBUYCK ANNE             99 HALE  8.35    

 6 2137 JACOPS BIEKE              97 ACHL  8.38    

 7 2420 GAYE KINé                 98 RCG   11.94    

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :10:35 

Heat:2  

 1 2524 KISOKA PEGUY              97 ZWAT  7.88    

 2 2017 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  7.91    

 3 2018 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  7.93    

 4 1556 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME  8.18    

 5 2313 SMETS IBICH               97 OLSE  8.52    

  1743 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  DIS       

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :10:35 

Heat:3  

 1 2234 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.73    

 2 1803 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  7.74    

 3 2165 KINABLE CHARLOTTE         98 ROBA  7.92    

 4 1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 RESC  7.96    

 5 1426 OMALONGANDJO BéNéDICTE    99 WS    8.23    

 6 1380 CALLEBAUT ANGE-VICTORIA   99 WS    8.28    

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :10:35 

Heat:4  

 1 1692 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  7.67    

 2 1881 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  7.73    

 3 2529 ROSSAERT NICASINA         99 ACW   7.97    

 4 2151 SCHETS KJENTA             97 OEH   8.00    

 5 2136 VANDERBAUWHEDE LIES       99 ASVO  8.32    

  1358 LEGRAND YASMINA           99 WS    DNS       

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :10:49 

Heat:1  

 1 798 SAERENS MAARTEN           00 HAKI  7.11    

 2 770 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  7.23    

 3 72 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  7.25    

 4 48 HALUT PIERRE              01 SMAC  7.42    

 5 319 MIJLE LOIC                00 CABW  7.43    

 6 38 DUJARDIN QUENTIN          00 USTA  7.49    

 7 135 DEFOSSE ARNO              00 OSGA  7.55    

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :10:49 

Heat:2  

 1 101 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  7.01    

 2 165 PINTER ARTHUR             01 CABW  7.13    



 3 35 HOORNAERT° VALENTIJN°     00 RFCL  7.21    

 4 839 BUFFEL SIMON              01 RCG   7.31    

 5 783 FOSTIER DAAN              00 SPBO  7.34    

 6 1002 ANNYS JASPER              00 OB    7.42    

 7 907 HEYNDRICKX JEF            01 VOLH  7.69    

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :10:49 

Heat:3  

 1 274 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 RIWA  7.08    

 2 477 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   7.08    

 3 84 BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN       01 CRAC  7.25    

 4 789 VAN GESTEL MATTHIAS       01 ACHL  7.34    

 5 648 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS      00 SPBO  7.44    

 6 239 COTTON SIMON              01 ACLO  7.53    

 7 745 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        01 OLSE  7.58    

 8 325 KALVANDA OBESEYEN THOMAS  01 CABW  7.83    

 

ver Bel M   longueur Esp H  Time :11:44 

Heat:1  

 1 1265 BODART ROBIN              97 BBS   7.10   CB 1 

 2 1458 REGINSTER GAETAN          99 USBW  7.09   CB 2 

 3 1389 MONTILLA DIMITRI          98 RESC  6.82   CB 3 

 4 2224 FRANSSENS JENS            98 AVT   6.80    

 5 3454 VAN RIEL ROBBE            99 ACBR  6.79    

 6 3299 GONNISSEN JEROEN          98 FLAC  6.76    

 7 3489 LAPORTE VINCENT           97 AVZK  6.48    

 8 1503 VANDENBOSSCHE THOMAS      98 USTA  6.42    

 9 3258 CHERLET WOUT              99 RCG   6.15    

 10 2385 VAN CAPPELLEN PIETER-JAN  98 ACW   6.10    

 

hoog Jun Bel V   hauteur Jun Esp F  Time :12:38 

Heat:1  

 1 831 GOOSSENS ZITA             00 DEIN  1.80   BK Jun 1 

 2 1976 CANTERS GRETEL            99 AVT   1.73   BK Bel 1 

 3 38 NENIN ELINE               00 SMAC  1.67   CB Jun 2 

 4 82 PARDOMS EMILIE            00 CABW  1.65   CB Jun 3 

 5 2120 DE WAELE NIENKE           97 ASVO  1.65   BK Bel 2 

 6 415 COENE JACEY               01 SACN  1.65    

 7 23 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   1.61    

 8 2170 DEROOST FREA              99 DAC   1.61   BK Bel 3 

 9 1179 THOMAS ESTELLE            98 HUY   1.59    

 10 663 SEGERS MARIE              01 DEIN  1.56    

 11 35 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 SMAC  1.53    

 12 890 DE WINTER FREYA           00 VITA  1.53    

 13 624 VERCAMMEN ANOUCK          01 LOOI  1.53    

 14 179 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    1.50    

  1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 OSGA  NM       



 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :11:22 

Heat:1  

 1 2340 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 ACHL  6.86    

 2 1512 OTJACQUES ROMAIN          99 SMAC  6.98    

 3 2016 KALMEN ADAM               98 RESC  7.03    

 4 1952 DEPRET FRANçOIS           98 USTA  7.14    

 5 1667 RENARD VICTOR             98 ATC   7.21    

 6 1813 KAPENDA NATHAN            98 SMAC  7.35    

 7 1598 SZERMAN MELVIN            97 RESC  8.61    

 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :11:22 

Heat:2  

 1 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  6.86    

 2 1997 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97 RESC  6.92    

 3 1509 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   7.07    

 4 3247 MERCKX WARD               97 VAC   7.19    

 5 2793 ANOUKU ABDUL RAHMAN       98 OLSE  7.19    

 6 3258 CHERLET WOUT              99 RCG   7.34    

 7 1550 ANDRE ADAM                98 DS    7.43    

 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :11:22 

Heat:3  

 1 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  6.90    

 2 3136 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   7.01    

 3 1425 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  7.14    

 4 1949 MIEZAL THOMAS             98 HUY   7.19    

 5 3326 WAGEMANS SöREN            97 VAC   7.21    

 6 2356 INGELAERE BRIAN           97 DEIN  7.38    

 7 2732 GOOSSENS YANNICK          97 HAMM  7.45    

 8 1816 TANGNI YANNICK            97 SMAC  7.49    

 

60mh Bel M   60mh Esp H  Time :11:30 

Heat:1  

 1 2458 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI      98 KAPE  8.01    

 2 2713 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  8.38    

 3 2869 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 KAAG  8.47    

 4 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   8.61    

 5 2402 COPPIETERS KASPER         97 EA    8.69    

 6 1229 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 SER   8.82    

 7 2410 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX  10.17    

 

60mh Bel M   60mh Esp H  Time :11:30 

Heat:2  

 1 3280 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  8.30    

 2 3132 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  8.32    

 3 2401 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    8.65    



 4 3281 DUMON REINDERT            98 KAAG  8.72    

 5 1587 LARCHER AYMERIC°          98 CSDY  8.76    

 6 2559 LAEVENS NIELS             98 KKS   9.39    

 

60mh Jun M   60mh Jun H  Time :11:40 

Heat:1  

 1 40 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  7.75    

 2 597 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC  8.73    

 3 861 PLASSCHAERT COBE          00 VOLH  8.91    

 4 166 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HUY   8.94    

 5 910 LOOTENS MAARTEN           00 VITA  9.01    

 6 797 HOFKENS SIEMEN            01 HAKI  9.09    

 7 799 VAN REGENMORTEL NICO      00 HAKI  9.67    

 

60mh Jun M   60mh Jun H  Time :11:40 

Heat:2  

 1 329 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  8.07    

 2 770 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  8.56    

 3 36 HENRY ROBIN               01 ROCA  8.96    

 4 59 JACQUES GEOFFREY          01 SER   9.16    

 5 167 MOORS MATHIAS             01 HERV  9.26    

 6 135 DEFOSSE ARNO              00 OSGA  9.35    

 

kogel Jun V   poids Jun F  Time :12:32 

Heat:1  

 1 602 MALUTA DANI               00 OEH   12.59   BK 1 

 2 851 SAVELKOULS MILA           00 ATLA  12.39   BK 2 

 3 568 PEETERS LAURA             00 AVKA  11.97   BK 3 

 4 543 DANIELS LIENE             01 ATLA  11.26    

 5 210 DENDAL CLOTHILDE          01 OSGA  10.75    

 6 647 PIERI AXELLE              01 ATLA  10.71    

 7 471 GHOOS JORIE               01 LOOI  10.15    

 8 513 GEUNS LIEZE               00 AVT   10.06    

 9 580 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         00 VS    9.84    

 10 438 LEEMANS LORE              01 DUFF  9.79    

 

60mh Bel V   60mh Esp F  Time :11:49 

Heat:1  

 1 2309 BEAUCARNE CHLOë           97 FLAC  8.57    

 2 2255 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  8.72    

 3 1049 SCHAUWERS MANON           99 RESC  8.91    

 4 1360 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         97 USTA  10.08    

 5 1150 DEFOSSE MAEVA             98 OSGA  10.16    

 

60mh Bel V   60mh Esp F  Time :11:49 

Heat:2  

 1 1990 BOUTENS AMBER             99 VS    8.75    



 2 2234 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   8.78    

 3 2087 TOP MAYA                  98 AVLO  9.12    

 4 1556 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME  9.17    

 5 1390 GODIN JEANNE              98 HF    9.95    

 6 1146 MAGAIN LOUISE             97 HUY   11.20    

 

60mh Jun V   60mh Jun F  Time :16:56 

Heat:1  

 1 784 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  8.56    

 2 80 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  8.92    

 3 825 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      01 ACHL  9.09    

 4 168 SMARS ROMéE               01 CABW  9.25    

 5 57 CALUJEK INE               01 DAMP  9.51    

 6 35 CLEYMANS EMELINE          01 SMAC  9.54    

 7 890 DE WINTER FREYA           00 VITA  9.73     

 8 146 REIP THELMA               01 HF    9.81    

 

60mh Jun V   60mh Jun F  Time :16:56 

Heat:2  

 1 539 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  9.03    

 2 618 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE         00 DEIN  9.16    

 3 751 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        01 ZWAT  9.22    

 4 6 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  9.39    

 5 164 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE         00 CABW  9.67    

 6 179 DELACRE FLORENCE          01 DS    9.79    

 7 444 VLIEGHE JULIE             01 AZW   9.81    

 8 447 VAN GELDER SIEGE          01 OLSE  9.91    

 

ver Jun V   longueur Jun F  Time :13:16 

Heat:1  

 1 105 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   6.04   CB 1 

 2 614 STEENMANS JITSE           00 LYRA  5.41   BK 2 

 3 461 VANAENRODE AMELIEN        00 AVT   5.39   BK 3 

 4 792 GEVAERT KATO              01 ROBA  5.34    

 5 425 WILLEMS FRAUKE            01 KAAG  5.25    

 6 695 GEERTS SIEN               01 LYRA  5.15    

 7 6 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  5.03    

 8 23 BODART OMBELINE           00 BBS   4.96    

 9 522 DE BAERE FIEN             01 ATAC  4.93    

 10 603 ALGOET BRITT              01 HCO   4.85    

 

ver Bel V   longueur Esp F  Time :13:15 

Heat:1  

 1 1803 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  5.66   BK 1 

 2 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  5.60   BK 2 

 3 1565 VERMONDEN JULIE           99 ACHL  5.22   BK 3 

 4 1844 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB  4.88    



 5 1621 LAMBERT LEEN              99 HALE  4.68    

 

polsstok Jun M  perche Jun H  Time :14:03 

Heat:1  

 1 250 NUTTE MATTHIAS            00 DS    4.35   CB 1 

 2 264 HUTLET GAETAN             00 DAMP  4.25   CB 2 

 3 223 LANOTTE CLéMENT           01 DAMP  4.10   CB 3 

 4 549 INGELAERE JARNI           00 DEIN  4.05    

 5 587 VANDER AVERT JONAS        00 KAPE  4.00    

 6 142 FRANCOIS SIMON            01 CSDY  3.90    

 7 530 HIROUX PHILIPPE           01 DCLA  3.40    

 

60mh Jun V   60mh Jun F  Time :13:21 

Heat:1  

 1 784 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  8.33   BK 1 

 2 80 MASSON ILONA              01 FCHA  8.86   CB 2 

 3 539 CLAEYS ELINE              00 ATLA  8.91   BK 3 

 4 825 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      01 ACHL  9.03    

 5 618 VAN VYNCKT LEONIE         00 DEIN  9.03    

 6 751 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        01 ZWAT  9.13    

 7 168 SMARS ROMéE               01 CABW  9.21    

 8 6 VIOLLE CHLOé              00 HERV  9.42    

 

60mh Bel V   60mh Esp F  Time :13:25 

Heat:1  

 1 2309 BEAUCARNE CHLOë           97 FLAC  8.57   BK 1 

 2 1990 BOUTENS AMBER             99 VS    8.70   BK 2 

 3 2255 DE MEYER CAITLIN          99 ZWAT  8.74   BK 3 

 4 1049 SCHAUWERS MANON           99 RESC  8.89    

 5 2087 TOP MAYA                  98 AVLO  9.11    

 6 1556 LAMMENS LISA              98 ACME  9.20    

 7 1390 GODIN JEANNE              98 HF    9.67    

  2234 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   DNF       

 

60mh Jun M   60mh Jun H  Time :13:34 

Heat:1  

 1 40 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  7.68   CB 1 

 2 329 VANCAUWEMBERGHE NOLAN     00 MOHA  7.99   CB 2 

 3 770 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  8.41   BK 3 

 4 597 DANIELS BART              01 ATAC  8.70    

 5 166 RIGA HADRIEN              00 HUY   8.86    

 6 861 PLASSCHAERT COBE          00 VOLH  8.91    

 7 36 HENRY ROBIN               01 ROCA  8.92    

  910 LOOTENS MAARTEN           00 VITA  DNS       

 

60mh Bel M   60mh Esp H  Time :13:37 

Heat:1  



 1 2458 VAN DEN EYNDEN JORDI      98 KAPE  8.02   BK 1 

 2 3280 VAN DAMME ROBIN           99 KAAG  8.20   BK 2 

 3 3132 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  8.31   BK 3 

 4 2713 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  8.31    

 5 2869 GOOSSENS ROBIN            97 KAAG  8.50    

 6 2401 JACOBS SVEN               97 EA    8.65    

 7 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   8.66    

 8 2402 COPPIETERS KASPER         97 EA    8.95    

 

hinkstap Jun M   triple saut Jun H  Time :14:49 

Heat:1  

 1 660 VAN BREEMAAT JORN         01 GENK  13.52   BK 1 

 2 272 KEMPENEERS SACHA          00 HERV  13.22   CB 2 

 3 259 TROST MATTIS              01 RIWA  13.07   CB 3 

 4 308 GABIAM ELI                00 RFCL  12.95    

 5 157 DE DECKER CHARLES-ERIC    01 RIWA  12.87    

 6 226 VAN ROY SIMON             00 CABW  12.73    

 7 585 MARIëN YENTHE             01 KAPE  12.15    

 8 167 MOORS MATHIAS             01 HERV  12.13    

 9 830 TEUGELS SEBASTIEN         01 LEBB  11.75    

  582 VANDE MOORTELE JORN       00 LEBB  NM       

 

hinkstap Bel M   triple saut Esp H  Time :14:48 

Heat:1  

 1 1390 GEERTS GREGORY            99 RESC  14.24   CB 1 

 2 1977 SOUMAHORO TOMMY           99 WS    13.80   CB 2 

 3 2828 VANDER VENNET JONAS       98 KAAG  13.53   BK 3 

 4 2405 WAILLY HENDRIK            97 EA    12.43    

 

60m Jun V   60m Jun F  Time :13:49 

Heat:1  

 1 482 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   7.50   BK 1 

 2 704 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  7.64   BK 2 

 3 175 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  7.65   CB 3 

 4 465 VAN LENT LOTTE            01 AVZK  7.69    

 5 817 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   7.70    

 6 138 CHAVEPEYER CLOé           01 ACLO  7.78    

 7 646 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   7.79    

 8 105 EVANS CASSANDRE           01 HUY   7.80    

 

60m Bel V   60m Esp F  Time :13:50 

Heat:1  

 1 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  7.62   CB 1 

 2 1692 DUYCK CHARLOTTE           97 DEIN  7.63   BK 2 

 3 1881 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  7.68   BK 3 

 4 2234 BAUWENS LAURES            99 RCG   7.74    

 5 1803 NIJS BO                   97 ATLA  7.76    



 6 2258 ROMBOUTS ELINE            99 ZWAT  7.83    

 7 2017 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  7.87    

 8 2524 KISOKA PEGUY              97 ZWAT  8.01    

 

60m Jun M   60m Jun H  Time :13:55 

Heat:1  

 1 798 SAERENS MAARTEN           00 HAKI  6.89   BK 1 

 2 101 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  6.91   CB 2 

 3 274 HALLEUX LIONEL            00 RIWA  6.99   CB 3 

 4 477 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   7.06    

 5 165 PINTER ARTHUR             01 CABW  7.15    

 6 35 HOORNAERT° VALENTIJN°     00 RFCL  7.24    

 7 72 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  7.28    

 8 770 DESCHEPPER YORAN          00 MACW  7.41    

 

60m Bel M   60m Esp H  Time :14:01 

Heat:1  

 1 2340 VLEMINCKX KOBE            98 ACHL  6.81   BK 1 

 2 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  6.83   CB 2 

 3 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  6.90   CB 3 

 4 1997 TSHITWENU FLORIAN         97 RESC  6.91    

 5 1512 OTJACQUES ROMAIN          99 SMAC  6.97    

 6 1509 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   6.97    

 7 2016 KALMEN ADAM               98 RESC  7.01    

 8 3136 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   7.01    

 

kogel Bel M   poids Esp H  Time :14:51 

Heat:1  

 1 2630 QUINTELIER MATTHIAS       97 AVKA  17.56   BK 1 

 2 3410 VLASSAK MAX               97 ATLA  17.17   BK 2 

 3 1942 PAQUOT KEVIN              99 RFCL  14.52   CB 3 

 4 2327 VERBEYLEN KASPER          99 DCLA  14.26    

 5 3458 LIGNEEL FLORIAN           98 ZA    13.28    

 6 3502 PARMENTIER BAVO           98 HAC   13.21    

 7 1389 MONTILLA DIMITRI          98 RESC  12.01    

 8 2511 CORNELIS BEN              99 AVKA  10.00    

 9 2727 LE COMPTE BEAU            98 ASVO  9.01    

 10 3286 BOONE NICK                99 RCT   8.19    

 

400m Jun V   400m Jun F  Time :14:27 

Heat:1  

 1 659 VAN HECKE MANON           01 AVLO  63.93    

 2 535 UYTTERSPROT EMMA          01 LEBB  64.31    

 3 502 VAN RENTERGHEM LISA       00 DEIN  64.68    

 4 555 VANDAMME SYBIL            00 ACKO  65.47    

 

400m Jun V   400m Jun F  Time :14:27 



Heat:2  

 1 1 LEJUSTE LOANA             01 UAC   60.64    

 2 468 COLLA ALICIA              00 LOOI  61.54    

 3 735 PETRELLA ALESSIA          01 RCG   62.38    

 4 132 MATHOT SOLENE             01 CABW  62.80    

 5 581 LAPORTE MORGAN            00 AVZK  62.99    

 

400m Jun V   400m Jun F  Time :14:27 

Heat:3  

 1 93 BRUNO FIONA               01 OSGA  61.00    

 2 641 VIERENDEELS LOIKE         01 LEBB  61.17    

 3 738 CAELDRIES CHRISTINE       01 ACW   61.26    

 4 223 BROZE EMMA                00 RIWA  62.46    

  61 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE      00 ACLO  DNF       

 

400m Jun V   400m Jun F  Time :14:27 

Heat:4  

 1 166 FERAUGE LUCIE             00 CABW  55.06   CB 1 

 2 604 PONETTE HELENA            00 HCO   55.96   BK 2 

 3 854 VEREECKE HANNA            00 KAAG  57.32   BK 3 

 4 508 THYSSEN LISSE             01 ACW   57.84    

 5 456 PALMANS JINTE             01 SACN  60.10    

 

400m Bel V   400m Esp F  Time :14:39 

Heat:1  

 1 2237 DEMARET MEREL             98 KAAG  62.26    

 2 1112 DELOOF JUSTINE            97 USBW  63.65    

 3 2318 VANNESTE LOTTE            97 KKS   64.03    

 4 1660 BEELAERTS NIKITA          98 SPBO  65.34    

 

400m Bel V   400m Esp F  Time :14:39 

Heat:2  

 1 1615 JANSEN JANA               99 VMOL  59.01    

 2 2454 DEGRèVE ROBIN             97 OEH   60.04    

 3 1684 VAN DE VELDE SOFIE        98 DUFF  60.64    

 4 2156 FLOSSY STIEN              98 RCT   61.00    

 

400m Bel V   400m Esp F  Time :14:39 

Heat:3  

 1 1788 VAN LAER EMMA             98 KAPE  56.17   BK 1 

 2 1973 PIERONI MESSALINA         98 LOOI  56.72   BK 2 

 3 2020 VALCK MAURY               97 RCG   58.09   BK 3 

 4 1842 TCHIMOU BENEDIKT          99 RAM   58.24    

 5 1710 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  59.33    

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:05 

Heat:1  



 1 38 DUJARDIN QUENTIN          00 USTA  53.41    

 2 807 ITOTOH MARVELLOUS         00 BVAC  53.77    

 3 871 VANLUYTEN ROBBE           01 RCT   54.45    

 4 601 VANFLETEREN ROBBE         00 KKS   55.69    

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:05 

Heat:2  

 1 77 DUMORTIER ROMAIN          01 SPA   52.73    

 2 747 BOUWENS DYLAN             00 OLSE  52.93    

 3 581 VAN DE MAELE BENTHE       01 LEBB  53.13    

 4 790 DE SMEDT TUUR             01 LYRA  53.74    

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:05 

Heat:3  

 1 718 VAN SCHUYLENBERGH DRIES   01 ASVO  51.45    

 2 768 MALUMGRé WARD             00 LOOI  51.79    

 3 958 ROMBOUT EDOSA-SCOTT       01 VAC   52.15    

 4 638 VAN AERDE JOREN           01 KAAG  52.20    

  916 PRAET STIJN               00 ACME  DNF       

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:05 

Heat:4  

 1 131 MAZEBO SIMON              00 ATH   49.25   CB 1 

 2 690 DE NEEF MILAN             01 ROBA  50.04   BK 2 

 3 804 FLEURUS YENS              01 DAC   51.32   BK 3 

 4 793 HEYLEN ROBBERT            00 LIER  52.35    

  254 CHIROUX GAETAN            01 USBW  DNS       

 

400m Jun M   400m Jun H  Time :15:05 

Heat:5  

 1 254 CHIROUX GAETAN            01 USBW  53.53    

 

polstok Bel M   perche Esp H  Time :17:06 

Heat:1  

 1 1265 BODART ROBIN              97 BBS   5.05   CB 1 

 2 3449 CHARLE BRAM               97 KAAG  5.00   BK 2 

 3 1573 NOLF MAXIME               97 RIWA  4.80   CB 3 

 4 1217 SECCI DIEGO               99 SER   4.75    

 5 2326 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS       98 DCLA  4.60    

 6 1643 LANOTTE BAPTISTE          98 DAMP  4.60    

 7 1229 GOBIN GUILLAUME           99 SER   4.35    

 8 2713 DOM STIJN                 99 ATAC  4.20    

 9 2511 CORNELIS BEN              99 AVKA  3.80    

 10 1858 HUBERT TIMOTHéE°          99 MOHA  3.80    

 

hoog Jun Bel M   hauteur Jun Esp H  Time :16:19 

Heat:1  



 1 40 CARMOY THOMAS             00 CRAC  2.12   CB Jun 1 

 2 2471 VAN LOOY LARS             99 VAC   2.10   BK Bel 1 

 3 1290 GAMUELA NGAMUNGUELA JOS   98 RESC  2.06   CB Esp 2 

 4 2658 ALGOET GIEBE              98 HCO   2.06   BK Bel 3 

 5 918 VERMEIREN JEF             00 ACHL  2.02   BK Jun 2 

 6 221 BASSEG LOIC               00 RCB   1.88   BK Jun 3 

 7 164 FAUCONNIER TANGUY         01 CABW  1.88    

 8 2465 MAMPUYS CEDRIC            99 AVKA  1.88    

 9 2792 LUCKX REINOUT             98 ACW   1.80    

 

hinkstap Jun V   triple saut Jun F  Time :15:43 

Heat:1  

 1 512 DELBARE MARGOT            01 AVT   11.97   BK 1 

 2 500 VANHALST SARA             01 DEIN  11.92   BK 2 

 3 632 DE CLERCQ ALIX            00 KAAG  11.51   BK 3 

 4 284 SVENMO SALAY ANTONIA°     01 WS    11.04    

 5 137 SAMPSON AMANDINE          01 HUY   10.87    

 6 425 WILLEMS FRAUKE            01 KAAG  10.85    

 7 624 VERCAMMEN ANOUCK          01 LOOI  10.73    

 8 562 HOOBERGS FENNE            01 LOOI  10.68    

 9 696 D'HOE JELSKE              00 VITA  10.16    

 

400m Bel M   400m Esp H  Time :15:27 

Heat:1  

 1 3216 BOUTSEN BART              98 AVT   52.35    

 2 1216 SCHYNS ALEXANDRE          98 SER   52.60    

 3 2494 MERCKX JANNES             98 BVAC  53.59    

 4 2410 VERBEKE PIETER            97 STAX  54.35    

 5 1557 TACK PIERRE               99 UAC   55.21    

 

400m Bel M   400m Esp H  Time :15:27 

Heat:2  

 1 1837 BORLEE RAYANE             99 RESC  50.42    

 2 2015 KABUYA HUGUES             97 RESC  50.43    

 3 1213 POBLOME ROMAIN            98 JSMC  50.65    

 4 1798 RUTH JEROME               97 RFCL  51.54    

 5 2674 DHONDT RUBEN              99 ACG   52.54    

 

400m Bel M   400m Esp H  Time :15:27 

Heat:3  

 1 1983 PAULO CHANGANI GLOIRE     99 HERV  49.63   CB 2 

 2 3263 VERSTRAETE JONATHAN       99 KAAG  50.19   BK 3 

 3 2202 SISK PIETER               99 DCLA  50.25    

 4 3077 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN       99 ZWAT  50.83    

 5 2931 PEETERS DRIES             99 ACBR  51.34    

 

400m Bel M   400m Esp H  Time :15:27 



Heat:4  

 1 3204 DE SMET JONAS             97 KAAG  49.42   BK 1 

 2 2680 BRAS TUUR                 99 OEH   50.30    

 3 2905 BOTTE STEF                98 ASVO  50.43    

 4 2894 PETRELLA DAVIDE           97 RCG   50.77    

 5 2922 DECOUTERE NATAN           97 AZW   51.64    

 

800m Jun V   800m Jun F  Time :15:39 

Heat:1  

 1 20 COLLIN AMéLIE             01 UAC   2:19.30   CB 1 

 2 404 GOOSSENS LORE             01 AVR   2:20.03   BK 2 

 3 674 LAHEY LéONIE              00 KAAG  2:20.95   BK 3 

 4 682 DEPOPPE BRONTY            01 ASVO  2:22.31    

 5 515 SNYERS ROMY               01 AVT   2:25.01    

 6 486 WYNS SARA                 00 VAC   2:27.98    

 7 663 SEGERS MARIE              01 DEIN  2:29.07    

 8 150 HALLET ODILE              00 USTA  2:30.15    

 9 32 HENSENNE EVA              01 RFCL  2:31.41    

 

kogel Bel V   poids Esp V  Time :16:16 

Heat:1  

 1 1564 HELSEN ELISE              98 ACHL  12.86   BK 1 

 2 1732 VAN PETEGEM KELLY         99 STAX  12.22   BK 2 

 3 2479 STEUR TYRA                98 HAC   11.85   BK 3 

 4 1865 PEETERS NELE              97 AVKA  11.37    

 5 1428 BARTHEL LAURE             98 BBS   11.00    

 6 1752 BROSENS STEFANIE          97 ATAC  10.46    

 7 2529 ROSSAERT NICASINA         99 ACW   10.39    

 8 2127 DEPLOREZ MAAIKE           98 ZA    10.32    

 9 2439 CAMBIER JOKE              99 RCG   10.16    

 10 2248 RABAU SILKE               98 RCT   9.99    

 

800m Bel V   800m Esp F  Time :15:39 

Heat:1  

 1 1057 MULS CAMILLE              99 RESC  2:07.66   CB 1 

 2 2125 QUATACKER LORE            98 KAAG  2:13.01   BK 2 

 3 1762 CORNELIS JACINTHA         98 RIEM  2:13.62   BK 3 

 4 1672 VAN LOOCK HANNE           99 DCLA  2:14.84    

 5 2324 DE SMET MICHELE           99 LYRA  2:26.43    

 6 1027 DRAUX CéLINE              97 CABW  2:33.89    

 7 2449 WILLAERT MELISSA          98 AVLO  2:38.14    

 8 2416 BLOMMAERT CASSIE          97 VOLH  3:00.54    

  1956 DAWYNDT AMBER             99 HAC   DNF       

 

800m Jun M   800m Jun H  Time :15:51 

Heat:1  

 1 568 VAN LOOY RUBEN            01 ARAC  1:55.73   BK 1 



 2 517 LEJEUNE JENS              01 FLAC  1:56.54   BK 2 

 3 469 PAUWELS THOMAS            00 KAAG  1:57.44   BK 3 

 4 658 HENS KOBE                 00 KAAG  1:57.46    

 5 130 SCHAUWERS ANTOINE         01 RFCL  1:58.85    

 6 759 BAFORT JOACHIM            01 RIEM  1:59.44    

 7 123 SIDALI AMIR               01 WS    1:59.97    

 8 44 DUBOIS THOMAS             01 SMAC  2:03.20    

 9 346 DE PAZ Y FUENTE ESTEBAN   01 RCAS  2:13.19    

 

800m Bel M   800m Esp H  Time :16:06 

Heat:1  

 1 2838 VAN ASSCHE SANDER         98 AVLO  1:58.71    

 2 3085 BECKERS WIM               98 AVT   1:59.30    

 3 3106 VIERBERGEN TOON           97 VOLH  2:03.86    

 4 1568 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB            98 RIWA  2:04.51    

 5 2346 DE VRIENT EWOUT           97 DEIN  2:08.14    

 

800m Bel M   800m Esp H  Time :16:06 

Heat:2  

 1 2993 HUTS GERBRAND             98 RCT   1:56.00   BK 1 

 2 2483 ENGELS THOMAS             99 OEH   1:57.15   BK 2 

 3 1226 DRAUX AXEL                99 CABW  1:57.25   CB 3 

 4 1399 DELVOIE MAXIME            97 CSDY  1:57.31    

 5 1272 HENROTTE MYRIAN           99 DAMP  1:59.77    

 6 2437 BOEYKENS ARNE             97 LAT   2:01.55    

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:36 

Heat:1  

 1 825 VANBELLINGEN DADJIKA      01 ACHL  25.60    

 2 146 REIP THELMA               01 HF    26.16    

 3 489 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE  01 OB    26.42    

  751 VANDEN BOSCH AMBER        01 ZWAT  DNF       

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:36 

Heat:2  

 1 238 SAMBARE NABILATOU°        01 HF    25.89    

 2 777 VERDEGEM REINE            01 ACME  25.91    

 3 752 VAN DE ROY ESTHER         01 OEH   26.13    

 4 131 DUCHENE AURORE            00 CABW  26.51    

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:36 

Heat:3  

 1 817 VINCKE RANI               00 HAC   25.29    

 2 704 DE NAEYER JANIE           01 HAKI  25.60    

 3 546 VAN DER MEULEN CLOE       01 RCG   25.67    

 4 15 FICKERS ELENE             00 LACE  25.71    

 



200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:36 

Heat:4  

 1 138 CHAVEPEYER CLOé           01 ACLO  24.85   CB 3 

 2 848 DE KLER JIENITY           00 ACW   25.56    

 3 214 TSHIAMALA BITOTA SARAH-DA 00 ACLO  25.56    

 4 741 KEGELS MARGOT             01 VAC   26.03    

 5 594 VAN DER VREKEN LOTTE      01 ACW   26.26    

 

200m Jun V   200m Jun F  Time :16:36 

Heat:5  

 1 646 GOOSSENS JUSTINE          00 RCG   24.46   BK 1 

 2 482 ROSIUS RANI               00 AVT   24.66   BK 2 

 3 687 VANNEROM Fé               00 DEIN  24.91    

 4 175 THIRY NORA                00 RFCL  24.98    

 5 784 AGWAZIE ANGEL             01 AVLO  25.10    

 

hinkstap Bel V   triple saut Esp F  Time :16:57 

Heat:1  

 1 2201 MYLLE INE                 97 FLAC  11.86   BK 1 

 2 1710 HOREMANS JANA             99 VMOL  10.75   BK 2 

 3 1844 VANDEN NEST VICKY         97 LEBB  10.62   BK 3 

 4 1426 OMALONGANDJO BéNéDICTE    99 WS    10.56    

 5 1569 DE CLERCQ BOWEN           97 LAT   10.23    

 6 1621 LAMBERT LEEN              99 HALE  9.93    

  1120 DE BRUECKER LISALINE      98 RESC  NM       

 

200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:50 

Heat:1  

 1 1380 CALLEBAUT ANGE-VICTORIA   99 WS    27.41     

 2 1364 EYOE-BADIATA CLARENCE     99 ACLO  27.51     

 3 2313 SMETS IBICH               97 OLSE  28.78    

 4 2154 VANLUCHENE HANNE          99 AZW   29.63    

 

200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:50 

Heat:2  

 1 2157 FLOSSY FRANNE             98 RCT   26.00    

 2 2137 JACOPS BIEKE              97 ACHL  27.11    

 3 1271 DELAHAUT KATYA            99 SER   27.32    

 4 2106 BAUWENS LORE              97 RIEM  27.75    

 

200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:50 

Heat:3  

 1 1881 VAN GIJSEGHEM SOFIE       99 KAAG  25.21    

 2 1385 MORENCY POILVACHE ALIZEE  98 RESC  25.64    

 3 2018 BEYLEMANS LAURA           97 ACME  26.04    

 4 2129 MERGAN TINA               99 LEBB  26.14    

 



200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:50 

Heat:4  

 1 1743 CLAUS HANNE               99 AVMO  24.51   BK 2 

 2 1158 LEMBI BONHEUR HEURJONIE   97 USBW  24.94   CB 3 

 3 2151 SCHETS KJENTA             97 OEH   25.57    

 4 2017 BEYLEMANS JOKE            99 ACME  25.75    

 

200m Bel V   200m Esp V  Time :16:50 

Heat:5  

 1 1869 DEPUYDT MANON             97 ACME  23.90   BK 1 

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:51 

Heat:1  

 1 1002 ANNYS JASPER              00 OB    22.88    

 2 48 HALUT PIERRE              01 SMAC  23.61    

 3 941 VAN PUT VINCENT           01 ZWAT  23.83    

 4 911 GIELIS JOOS               00 ACHL  23.84    

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:51 

Heat:2  

 1 783 FOSTIER DAAN              00 SPBO  22.98    

 2 613 MASURE SIEMEN             01 SPBO  23.12    

 3 84 BOSSICARD ENGUERRAN       01 CRAC  23.39    

  461 DE VISSCHER LORENZO       01 RCG   DIS      163.3a 

 5 745 VAN LOOVEREN ENOMA        01 OLSE  23.81    

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:51 

Heat:3  

 1 477 VERGAELEN DRIES           00 RCG   22.42   BK 3 

 2 72 GHISLAIN SéBASTIEN        00 SMAC  22.75    

 3 92 LAVIGNE SIMON             01 DAMP  23.21    

 4 239 COTTON SIMON              01 ACLO  23.57    

  648 VAN HEMELRIJK THOMAS      00 SPBO  DNF       

 

200m Jun M   200m Jun H  Time :16:51 

Heat:4  

 1 101 KASMI AMINE               00 RESC  21.74   CB 1 

 2 161 DEHOUT FLORAN             01 CRAC  22.14   CB 2 

 3 531 KERKHOFS NIELS            01 AVT   22.60    

 4 798 SAERENS MAARTEN           00 HAKI  22.82    

 5 789 VAN GESTEL MATTHIAS       01 ACHL  23.15    

 

200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:08 

Heat:1  

 1 2735 SCHEPERS ARNE             99 AVT   23.12    

 2 1721 PHOMMASONE SANAKONE       99 DAMP  23.31    

 3 2646 COLPAERT SANDER           97 RIEM  24.21    



 

200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:08 

Heat:2  

 1 2793 ANOUKU ABDUL RAHMAN       98 OLSE  22.44    

 2 1952 DEPRET FRANçOIS           98 USTA  22.52    

 3 2473 MONSEREZ DYLAN            97 KKS   22.76    

 4 2926 SEYNS LUCAS               99 AZW   23.11    

 

200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:08 

Heat:3  

  3146 DE KINDER JAN             97 LYRA  DIS      163.3a 

 2 3136 MIEVIS JITSE              98 OEH   22.37    

 3 1425 ROSITANO THEO             99 CRAC  22.62    

 4 1813 KAPENDA NATHAN            98 SMAC  22.92    

 

200m Bel M   200m Esp H  Time :17:08 

Heat:4  

 1 1437 SNYDERS ANTOINE           97 WACO  21.23   CB 1 

 2 1502 SNYDERS CAMILLE           97 WACO  21.65   CB 2 

 3 1509 PAQUOT JORDAN             98 SER   21.89   CB 3 

 4 2223 DECKERS MICHIEL           98 AVT   22.45    

 5 3132 HUYCK HANNES              98 SPBO  22.59    

 

1500m Jun Bel V   1500m Jun Esp F  Time :17:25 

Heat:1  

 1 765 VAN LENT JANA             01 VOLH  4:42.95   BK Jun 1 

 2 16 BREVER CHLOé              01 HERV  4:46.27   CB Jun 2 

 3 90 FRANCKART CORENTINE       00 HUY   4:48.12   CB Jun 3 

 4 114 WELSCH MILLY              00 SER   4:50.24    

 5 651 VERMEULEN HELEEN          01 LYRA  4:50.69    

 6 557 VANDENBORNE TINE          00 VS    4:59.77    

 7 760 CORNU YARA                01 VOLH  5:38.38    

 

1500m Jun Bel V   1500m Jun Esp F  Time :17:25 

Heat:2  

 1 1267 DESWAEF MATHILDE          99 WS    4:31.76   CB Esp 1 

 2 1098 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE        98 WACO  4:37.52   CB Esp 2 

 3 1126 BOVY MELANIE              98 WS    4:44.95   CB Esp 3 

 4 1125 DEMEYER VIRGINIE          97 WS    5:05.17    

 5 1553 GOOSSENS LIEN             99 AVR   5:14.56    

 

1500m Jun Bel M   1500m Jun Esp H  Time :17:39 

Heat:1  

 1 537 VAN DE VELDE TIM          00 DUFF  3:53.04   BK Jun 1 

 2 9 VANDERMESSEN LOUIS        01 CABW  4:00.91   CB Jun 2 

 3 602 CLAESEN ARON              01 ATLA  4:05.99   BK Jun 3 

 4 245 LENOIR ULYSSE°            00 CSF   4:11.67    



 5 501 DE SMEDT YANNIS           00 LAT   4:17.66    

 6 11 LEGRAND ANTOINE           00 CABW  4:20.15    

 7 819 ABBASSI DOUKALI ANAS      00 ATLE  4:20.96    

 8 328 MATCHIKH MONIR AYOUB      01 CSF   4:26.00    

 9 752 TEUGELS LENN              01 ROBA  4:28.85    

 10 829 VANNIEUWENBORGH KASPER    01 RCT   4:35.18    

 11 63 MANDEL ELIOT              01 CSF   4:44.00    

 

1500m Jun Bel M   1500m Jun Esp H  Time :17:39 

Heat:2  

 1 1556 LONNEUX OUSSAMA           97 RFCL  3:53.33   CB Esp 1 

 2 1222 AUDAH ZIAD                98 CABW  3:56.04   CB Esp 2 

 3 1523 WILLOCQ FLORIAN           99 OSGA  3:57.91   CB Esp 3 

 4 3264 VAN LAETHEM GAETAN        97 LEBB  4:04.51    

 5 2232 LEYS GLEN                 98 DUFF  4:15.97    

 6 3089 VAN ACKER REINBERT        98 MACW  4:23.42    

 7 2535 VERSTOCKT WOUTER          99 ZA    4:30.24    

 8 1653 DEJEMEPPE FRANçOIS        98 CSF   4:30.73    

 

 


